SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to

U

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ATLANTIC TELE NETWORK INC /DE (Check all applicable)
PRIOR CORNELIUS B JR a1l [ Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
as| irs iddle ; ;
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Executive Chairman
9719 ESTATE THOMAS 03/07/2007
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
ST. THOMAS 00802 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; o | price '(I;l;‘asr::a;ggg(:;
Common Stock 12/19/2006 G 3,200 D $0 4,432,390 D
Common Stock 12/20/2006 G 800 D $0 4,431,590 D
Common Stock 12/19/2006 G 2,800 D $0 4,428,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.3454 4,429,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.3909 4,430,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.4362 4,431,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A $24.45 4,432,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.368 4,433,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.4078 4,434,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.5122 4,435,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.5463 4,436,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.5835 4,437,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 3,000 A $24.7 4,440,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.7344 4,441,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 1,000 A | $24.9828 4,442,790 D
Common Stock 03/07/2007 P 4,786 A $25 4,447,576 D
Common Stock 1,111,250 I By GRAT
Trustee of
Common Stock 37,500 I Revocable
Trust
Common Stock 500 I By wife
By
Tropical
Common Stock 9,047M I .
Aircraft
Co.
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000922147
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000879585

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,| options, ¢onvertible sequitities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtm iof ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) ifany o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(1 . 3)_.. Price of . Month/Dayl/Year) = 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
& ﬁgﬂréad}us&ﬁf\%‘iﬂ;&ea previously reported ox‘mersfup RO Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect , (Instr. 4)
Remark4:8ecurity | (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) ! . I_ Trar -4~ !

(Instr. 3, 4 /s/ Cornelius B. Prior Jr. (Ins03/09/2007

and 5) o Jiiqnature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentiongl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Crjminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78f{@&bunt
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If §pace |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fqr proce| jﬁfe.
Persons who respond tg the collection of|information contdined in this fgrm arg not fegired to r dyiiless the lo5#1mcﬁg;)|::ys a currently valid OMB Number.

1 Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




